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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 8 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
3/23/2024 - 11:00 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 1:00.54 Beatrice, KANAPIENYTE KPM Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 7/8/2016
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 1:02.43 Giedre, GRIGONYTE VMSC Helsinki (FIN) 7/16/2010
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 1:06.11 Liepa Veronika, BOREVIČIŪTĖ VMSC Klaipeda 4/20/2022
Lithuanian Records 1:00.54 Beatrice, KANAPIENYTE KPM Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 7/8/2016

OLYMPIC GAMES Qualifying Time Standards  WA A   : 57.92  /  WA B   : 58.21
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB RT Time Pts

Open

1. Kirke, MADAR 07 Estonia +0.66 1:02.22 708A
50m: 28.19 100m: 34.03

2. Erika, PAŠAKINSKAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.69 1:03.26 674A
50m: 29.74 100m: 33.52

3. Patricija, KONDRAŠKAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.71 1:04.04 650A
50m: 29.70 100m: 34.34

4. Liepa Veronika, BOREVIČIŪTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.66 1:05.27 614A
50m: 29.93 100m: 35.34

5. Darja, ROMANJUK 06 Estonia +0.70 1:05.87 597A
50m: 30.32 100m: 35.55

6. Sheril, TANKLER 08 Estonia +0.72 1:08.23 537A
50m: 30.51 100m: 37.72

7. Rasa, BARTASIŪNAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.78 1:08.33 535A
50m: 30.90 100m: 37.43

8. Zlata, VOLKOVA 09 Estonia +0.75 1:08.55 530A
50m: 30.59 100m: 37.96

9. Arina, FOKINA 10 Estonia +0.62 1:08.68 527B
50m: 32.15 100m: 36.53

10. Eliisa, PAAS 09 Estonia +0.71 1:09.07 518B
50m: 30.98 100m: 38.09

11. Saulė, JANUTĖNAITĖ 07 Lithuania +0.79 1:09.28 513B
50m: 32.52 100m: 36.76

12. Heleriin, HALJASTE 07 Estonia +0.67 1:10.96 477B
50m: 31.83 100m: 39.13

13. Katre, ERIK 09 Estonia +0.73 1:15.64 394B
50m: 34.99 100m: 40.65

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. Kirke, MADAR 07 Estonia +0.66 1:02.22 708A
50m: 28.19 100m: 34.03

2. Erika, PAŠAKINSKAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.69 1:03.26 674A
50m: 29.74 100m: 33.52

3. Patricija, KONDRAŠKAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.71 1:04.04 650A
50m: 29.70 100m: 34.34
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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 8, Girls, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, YOB 2006 - 2007

Rank YB RT Time Pts

4. Darja, ROMANJUK 06 Estonia +0.70 1:05.87 597A
50m: 30.32 100m: 35.55

5. Rasa, BARTASIŪNAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.78 1:08.33 535A
50m: 30.90 100m: 37.43

6. Saulė, JANUTĖNAITĖ 07 Lithuania +0.79 1:09.28 513B
50m: 32.52 100m: 36.76

7. Heleriin, HALJASTE 07 Estonia +0.67 1:10.96 477B
50m: 31.83 100m: 39.13

2008 and younger

1. Liepa Veronika, BOREVIČIŪTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.66 1:05.27 614A
50m: 29.93 100m: 35.34

2. Sheril, TANKLER 08 Estonia +0.72 1:08.23 537A
50m: 30.51 100m: 37.72

3. Zlata, VOLKOVA 09 Estonia +0.75 1:08.55 530A
50m: 30.59 100m: 37.96

4. Arina, FOKINA 10 Estonia +0.62 1:08.68 527B
50m: 32.15 100m: 36.53

5. Eliisa, PAAS 09 Estonia +0.71 1:09.07 518B
50m: 30.98 100m: 38.09

6. Katre, ERIK 09 Estonia +0.73 1:15.64 394B
50m: 34.99 100m: 40.65


